
      

          ECHS June 2018 Exam Schedule 

Date/Subject Times Location 
June 13 - Wednesday 
English Language Arts 30-1 Part A 
English Language Arts 30-2 Part A 

 
9:00 - 3:00 
9:00 - 3:00 

 
108/106 

June 14 - Thursday 
Social Studies 30-1 Part A  
Social Studies 30-2 Part A 

 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:30 

 
108/106 
 

June 19 - Tuesday 
Social Studies 20-1 Part A 

Last Day of Regular Classes 
12:20 - 1:50 PM 

 

June 20- Wednesday 
English Language Arts 30-1 Part B 
English Language Arts 30-2 Part B 
English Language Arts 20-2 Part B 
English Language Arts 10-1 Part B 

 
9:00 - 3:00 
9:00 - 3:00 
9:00 - 3:00 
9:00 - 3:00 

 
Gym 
Gym 
Gym 
Gym 

June 21 - Thursday 
Physics 20 
Science 10 

 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00  

 
Gym  
Gym 

June 22 - Friday 
Social Studies 30-1 Part B 
Social Studies 30-2 Part B 
Social Studies 20-1 Part B 
Social Studies 10-1 Part B 
Social Studies 10-2 Part B 

 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00 

 
Gym  
Gym 
Gym 
Gym 
Gym 

June 25 - Monday 
Math 20-1 
Math 10C 
Math 10-3 
Math 20-3  
Math 30-3 

 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00 

 
Gym  
Gym 
Gym 
Gym 
Gym 

June 26 - Tuesday 
Chemistry 30 
Chemistry 20 

 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00 

 
Gym 
Gym  

June 27 - Wednesday 
Biology 30 
Biology 20 

 
9:00 – 3:00 
9:00 – 3:00  

 
Gym 
Gym 

June 28 - Thursday 
Physics 30 
Science 30 

 
9:00 – 3:00 
1:00 - 7:00 

 
Gym 
Gym 

 


